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MALE Name

Aaron Mares
Scott Helms
Paul James
Jaden Sikes
Josue Saldana
Eason Wang
Nick Lin
Zechariah Cheah
Anson Lin
Samuel Wen
Caden Liu
Miguel Mares lii
Denny Jiang
Hardy Lin
Jonathon Aliwarga
Firmato Rodriguez
Jacob Allen
Brandon Li

Matt Sikes
Moisés Saldafna
Zhijian Liu

Rigoberto Rodriguez

Jeff Ge

Steven Stierman
Mike Sbonik

Ty Taylor

David Ortez
Gary Head
James West

City (Age)
Drive(15)
Humble (54)
Hutchins(65)
Fate (9)
Arlington(10)
Arlington(13)
Arlington(14)
Arlington(13)
Mesquite(14)
Arlington(17)
Mesquite(16)
Drive(17)
Fort Worth(16)
Arlington(17)
Arlington(18)
Fort Worth(29)
Alvarado(30)
Dallas(32)
Fate(37)
Arlington(35)
Carroliton(32)
Arlington(38)
plano(32)
(58)
Frisco(57)
Dallas(52)
Lake Dallas(57)
Carroliton(51)
Choctaw(76)

Run4Bibles 5K, 10K, Half Mar & Marathon

Cedar Ridge Preserve , Dallas, TX

Chip Time
26:00.30
27:13.93
31:14.01
26:59.71
32:36.12
48:44.98
48:47.52
50:55.94
55:12.01
33:01.60
35:19.75
39:21.24
40:22.38
45:07.26
1:03:33.15
35:58.48
30:46.41
31:02.79
31:06.59
32:36.68
34:25.16
34:35.23
36:21.49
29:42.14
31:32.33
35:19.48
42:05.03
56:25.82
57:48.06

Saturday, March 18, 2023
51F Clear 34%H 11mphN
5K Off :2:45 pm : 10K Off :2:30 pm
Mar & HM Off :2:00 pm
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Course: 0
Trail

5K FEMALE Name

OVERALL
MASTERS
GMASTER
F12-14
F15-19

F20-29

F30-39

F40-49

F50-59
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Cora Turner
Elisa Long
Lavina West
Shirley Jiang
Genesis Castillo
Laneah Cummins
Vien Li

Yang Sun

Diana Cabra
Yanira Mares
Cesia Tatum
Melissa Tham
Melissa Helms

Run4Bibles 5K, 10K, Half Mar & Marathon Saturday, March 18, 2023

51F Clear 34%H 11mphN

Cedar Ridge Preserve , Dallas, TX 5K Off :2:45 pm : 10K Off :2:30 pm

Mar & HM Off :2:00 pm

Place in
City (Age) Half Split  Chip Time Pace OA GD
Alvarado(53) 27:48.47  8:57 4 1
Dallas(46) 50:01.48 16:06 29 5
a7 1:36:37.54 31:06 41 12
Fort Worth(14) 1:13:45.33 23:44 39 10
Arlington(18) 43:36.30 14:02 25 4
(18) 1:36:38.75 31:06 42 13
allen(29) 34:24.23 11:04 14 2
Dallas(29) 38:15.30 12:19 21 3
Dallas(30) 1:00:19.68 19:25 36 8
Drive(41) 1:00:19.21 19:25 35 7
Forney(45) 1:00:19.98 19:25 37 9
Arlington(44) 1:13:44.08 23:44 40 11
Humble (55) 51:44.45 16:39 31 6



beta.equipdisciples.org Run4Bib|eS 5K, 1OK, Half Mar & MarathOn Saturday, March 18, 2023

Course: 0 . 51F Clear 34%H 11mphN
Trail Cedar Ridge Preserve , Dallas, TX 5K Off :2:45 pm : 10K Off :2:30 pm

Mar & HM Off :2:00 pm
Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH A Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqg Clock Time
5K 1 626 Aaron Mares (M15) 1 M15-19 OAl 20 26:00.30 8:22 26.00 26:02.28
5K 2 640 Jaden Sikes (M9) 2 M09-11 1st . 26:59.71 8:41 26.98 26:59.69
5K 3 613 Scott Helms (M54) 3 M50-59 MS 40 27:13.93 8:46 27.22 27:17.91
5K 4 646 Cora Turner (F53) 1 F50-59 OAl 4.5 27:48.47 8:57 27.80 27:52.95
5K 5 483 Steven Stierman (M58) 4 Ms50-59 1st 1.0 29:42.14 9:34 29.70 29:43.12
5K 6 601 Jacob Allen (M30) 5 M30-39 1st 4.5 30:46.41 9:54 30.77 30:50.89
5K 7 641 Matt Sikes (M37) 6 M30-39 3 31:06.59 10:01 31.10 31:06.57
5K 8 616 Brandon Li (M32) 7 M30-39 2nd 50 31:02.79 10:00 31.03 31:07.77
5K 9 465 Paul James (M65) 8 M60-69 GM 1.0 31:14.01 10:03 31.23 31:15.00
5K 10 639 Mike Shonik (M57) 9 M50-59 2nd 4.0 31:32.33 10:09 31.53 31:36.31
5K 11 636 Josue Saldafia (M10) 10 M09-11 2nd 4.0 32:36.12 10:30 32.60 32:40.10
5K 12 637 Moisés Saldafia (M35) 11 M30-39 4 4.0 32:36.68 10:30 32.60 32:40.66
5K 13 489 Samuel Wen (M17) 12 M15-19 1st 50 33:01.60 10:38 33.02 33:06.58
5K 14 617 Vien Li (F29) 2 F20-29 1st 50 34:24.23 11:04 34.40 34:29.21
5K 15 623 Zhijian Liu (M32) 13 M30-39 5 6.0 34:25.16 11:05 34.42 34:31.14
5K 16 635 Rigoberto Rodriguez (M3 14 M30-39 6 2.0 34:35.23 11:08 34.58 34:37.21
5K 17 644 Ty Taylor (M52) 15 M50-59 3 5.0 35:19.48 11:22 35.32 35:24.46
5K 18 622 Caden Liu (M16) 16 M15-19 2nd 8.0 35:19.75 11:22 35.32 35:27.73
5K 19 634 Firmato Rodriguez (M29) 17 M20-29 1st 8.0 35:58.48 11:35 35.97 36:06.46
5K 20 610 Jeff Ge (M32) 18 M30-39 7 6.0 36:21.49 11:42 36.35 36:27.47
5K 21 643 Yang Sun (F29) 3 F20-29 2nd 50 38:15.30 12:19 38.25 38:20.28
5K 22 628 Miguel Mares lii (M17) 19 M15-19 3 3.0 39:21.24 12:40 39.35 39:24.22
5K 23 614 Denny Jiang (M16) 20 M15-19 4 7.0 40:22.38 13:00 40.37 40:29.36
5K 24 631 David Ortez (M57) 21 M50-59 4 5.0 42:05.03 13:33 42.08 42:10.01
5K 25 605 Genesis Castillo (F18) 4 F15-19 1st 40 43:36.30 14:02 43.60 43:40.28
5K 26 619 Hardy Lin (M17) 22 M15-19 5 7.0 45:07.26 14:31 45.12 45:14.24
5K 27 647 Eason Wang (M13) 23 M12-14 1st 6.0 48:44.98 15:41 48.73 48:50.96
5K 28 620 Nick Lin (M14) 24 M12-14 2nd 80 48:47 52 15:42 48.78 48:55.50
5K 29 624 Elisa Long (F46) 5 F40-49 MS 3.0 50:01.48 16:06 50.02 50:04.46
5K 30 606 Zechariah Cheah (M13) 25 M12-14 3 8.0 50:55.94 16:24 50.92 51:03.92
5K 31 612 Melissa Helms (F55) 6 F50-59 1st 9.0 51:44.45 16:39 51.73 51:53.43
5K 32 618 Anson Lin (M14) 26 M12-14 4 7.0 55:12.01 17:46 55.20 55:18.99
5K 33 611 Gary Head (M51) 27 M50-59 5 1.0 56:25.82 18:10 56.42 56:26.80
5K 34 649 James West (M76) 28 M70-99 1st 20 57:48.06 18:36 57.80 57:50.04
5K 35 627 Yanira Mares (F41) 7 F40-49 1st 4.0 1:00:19.21 19:25 60.32 1:00:23.19
5K 36 458 Dijana Cabra (F30) g F30-39 1st 40 1:00:19.68 19:25 60.32 1:00:23.66
5K 37 476 Cesia Tatum (F45) 9 F40-49 2nd 40 1:00:19.98 19:25 60.32 1:00:23.96
5K 38 621 Jonathon Aliwarga (M18) 29 M15-19 6 7.0 1:03:33.15 20:27 63.55 1:03:40.13
5K 39 615 Shirley Jiang (F14) 10 F12-14 1st 194 1:13:45.33 23:44 73.75 1:14:04.75
5K 40 645 Melissa Tham (F44) 11 F40-49 3 207 1:13:44.08 23:44 73.73 1:14:04.75
5K 41 482 |Lavina West (F77) 12 F70-99 GM 2.0 1:36:37.54 31:06 96.62 1:36:39.52
5K 42 481 Laneah Cummins (F18) 13 F15-19 2nd 20 1:36:38.75 31:06 96.63 1:36:40.73

Average Finish Time: ~ 0:45:02

Splits were not captured for this race. GD Place among Females A BEQEIF\KWEWTIMING.COM



